
RFP #40-22 IT Security Products and Data Protection Solutions Thursday, December 1st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Dell Marketing L.P. Fortinet
Layer 3 Technologies 

Inc

Pricing
40 37 37 29

Ability to service the contract
25 24 24 21

References
20 16 15 10

Technology
7 7 7 6

 Value Added Products and Services 
8 7 8 4

Total 100 91 91 70

Dell Marketing L.P.

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Fortinet

Emily Jeffrey Layer 3 Technologies

Cory Fortune Lumen

Michael Muscara RSI Security

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 
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40-22 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for IT 
Security and Data Protection Solutions 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 40-22 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for IT Security and Data Protection 
Solutions 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description IT Security and Data Protection Solutions  

Open Date Oct 04, 2022 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Nov 17, 2022 2:00 PM CST 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Nov 17, 2022 2:10 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Nov 17, 2022 2:10 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

 



 
 

 
 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #40-22 IT Security and Data 
Protection Solutions 
Thursday, November 17th, 2022 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

Fortinet, Inc Nov 16, 2022 
10:40 AM CST Jerilyn Bailey baileyj@fortinet.com 

Dell Marketing L.P. Nov 17, 2022 
11:28 AM CST Stacey Skala Stacey.Skala@Dell.com 

RSI Security Nov 17, 2022 9:38 
AM CST John Shin bids@rsisecurity.com 

Securly.com Nov 17, 2022 1:10 
PM CST Casey Agena casey@securly.com 

Layer 3 
Technologies Inc 

Nov 17, 2022 1:16 
PM CST Dan Fenlon dfenlon@layer3.tech 

Lumen Nov 17, 2022 8:57 
AM CST Jamie Singer jamie.singer@lumen.com 

Tevora Business 
Solutions, Inc 

Nov 17, 2022 
12:11 PM CST Claudia Fellini sled@tevora.com 

United Data 
Technologies Inc. 

dba UDT 

Nov 17, 2022 
12:16 PM CST Alex Betancourth abetancourth@udtonline.com 

Weaver and 
Tidwell, L.L.P. 

Nov 17, 2022 
12:32 PM CST Deborah Ponder proposals@weaver.com 

 
 


	IT Security and Data Protection Bid Tab
	Bid Tabulation

	40-22 Request for Proposal (RFP) for IT Security and Data Protection Solutions - Executive Summary
	RFP Receipt List Template

